FRIDAY

Rule 2 29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2 16B

Name of Company

{nhoco 336 Limited

Company number

2931581

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 533 0f 2012
Chancery Division, Companies Court
We
Christine Mary Laverty  Richard Dixon Fleming Edward George Boyle  Mark Granville Firmin
KPMG LLP KPMG LLP KPMG LLP KPMG LLP
8 Sahisbury Square 8 Salisbury Square 8 Salisbury Square 1 The Embankment
London London London Neville Street
EC4Y 8BB EC4 8BB EC4 8BB Leeds
LS1 4DW
attach a copy of -
the statement(s) of affairs
n respect of the admumistration of the above company
Signed
Joint Administrators
Dated 1 March 2012
Contact Detmls
You do not have Lo give any contact information in
the box opposite but 1f vou do, o will help Companies KPMG LLP
{louse to contact you tf there 1s a query on the form 1 The Embankment
I'he contact information that you give will be visible to Neville Street
scarchers of the public record Leeds
LS14DW
Tel
DX Number DX 724440 Leeds DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Compames at -

D\ 33050 Cardift

|| e Companies House, Crown Way, Cardilf CF14 JUZ

BN

02/03/2012 #129
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Inhoco 336 Limited 2931581
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companites Court 533 of 2012

[full name of court]

Statement as to the affairs of Inhoco 336 Limited ¢/o KPMG LLP, Arlington Business
Park, Theale, Reading RG7 4SD

On the 20 January 2012, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 20 January 2012 the date that the
company entered administration

Full name ot GeoRe., ElLs

Signed PRV

Dated 'qu?.! 204l




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Amount owed by group companies

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature R@v« Date ')_3!31"10{{,

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£




A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carnied from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders)

Shortfal! to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated

Lo realise
£

(2)

(2)

Signature K %q‘&u Date Q:S‘ C\Z\l 200




1107 \ .NGAWD =)\:Tgl

R

2IMeudIS

7 11N Jo anfep | A30Inoas e

SUON
E;
USAT3 I01IpaId 1gep Jo (spoosod ym) wewie])) 1o
Aq pray A1moas Aue Jo sprepeg | junowy SS2IppY 1011312 JO SWEN

s Aueduiod ayy w1 K11odosd 940 3[31] JO UOTUSLRL Fuwe[o $10)1pd
SIDWOISND pup SWAWIRIFE J[ES [BUONIPUOD 10 Fuised] [a3eyd “aseydm

uoissassod

15 pup $301AI8S 10 spoo Jo A[ddns S( Jo SOUBAPE UL pred sjunowe FuruIe[d
d-211y 15pUN SIOVPAID [[B AJIUSPT PUB S1011P31D [[2 SPNOUT JSNUI NOA DION

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




2107 wuua ~MM qaec .\%QW d‘ aimeudig
STIVIOL
¥ 4
pajiwi aydrepy uog
sareyg AleurpiQ |3 3 [4 ONS $Z40 JIpieD ‘peoy J0Spuim Sui [epde)
aneA piey saIeys
PIaY saaeys Jo sperrd [etoN Jo oN (apomsod M) SSIPPY I9p[OYaIPYS JO JUBN

SYAATOHTAVHS ANVIWOD




